
JEC 2023 - Long distance
Virton 27.8.2023

F.R.S.O.

Sofie BOSMANS
Belgium
Circuit : Women 18
Distance : 8330m (Dénivelé 315m)
Temps : 2:10:40 (15'41"/km)

37/38 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Virna PELLIKKA 1:06:44
2. Silva KEMPPI 1:10:05
3. Viktorie SKACHOVA 1:13:33

1. 198 00:06:07 342m 17'53"/km
2. 171 00:01:32 00:07:39 187m 8'12"/km
3. 185 00:02:29 00:10:08 182m 13'39"/km
4. 203 00:24:37 00:34:45 2209m 11'09"/km
5. 220 00:14:25 00:49:10 936m 15'24"/km
6. 221 00:02:18 00:51:28 209m 11'00"/km
7. 223 00:04:27 00:55:55 273m 16'18"/km
8. 208 00:12:56 01:08:51 618m 20'56"/km
9. 226 00:13:23 01:22:14 784m 17'04"/km

10. 227 00:04:06 01:26:20 111m 36'56"/km
11. 230 00:12:02 01:38:22 711m 16'55"/km
12. 231 00:01:32 01:39:54 105m 14'36"/km
13. 235 00:19:43 01:59:37 378m 52'10"/km
14. 236 00:07:49 02:07:26 649m 12'03"/km
15. 255 00:02:35 02:10:01 387m 6'41"/km
16. 999 00:00:39 02:10:40 117m 5'33"/km
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